
Index Close Wkly $ Change Wkly % Change
Nasdaq 17133.13 398.11 2.38%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.43 -0.07 -1.49%
S&P 500 5346.99 69.48 1.32%
S&P Basic Materials 563.60 -11.67 -2.03%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 588.25 -22.62 -3.70%
Russell 2000 2026.55 -43.57 -2.10%
Korean KOSPI Index 2722.67 86.15 3.27%
DJIA 38798.99 112.67 0.29%
Oil Futures 75.27 -1.72 -2.23%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 311.51 -13.01 -4.01%
Gold Futures 2309.00 -36.80 -1.57%
S&P Energy 683.43 -24.61 -3.48%
XAU 136.20 -8.96 -6.17%
Hang Seng Composite Index 2754.48 39.72 1.46%
Natural Gas Futures 2.94 0.35 13.53%

Index Close Mthly $ Change Mthly % Change
Hang Seng Composite Index 2754.48 17.04 0.62%
XAU 136.20 -1.50 -1.09%
Nasdaq 17133.13 830.37 5.09%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 311.51 -7.40 -2.32%
S&P 500 5346.99 159.32 3.07%
Russell 2000 2026.55 -28.58 -1.39%
S&P Basic Materials 563.60 -7.71 -1.35%
DJIA 38798.99 -257.40 -0.66%
Gold Futures 2309.00 -35.80 -1.53%
Korean KOSPI Index 2722.67 22.28 0.83%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.43 -0.06 -1.38%
S&P Energy 683.43 -27.30 -3.84%
Oil Futures 75.27 -3.72 -4.71%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 588.25 -1.77 -0.30%
Natural Gas Futures 2.94 0.75 34.29%

Index Close Qtrly $ Change Qtrly % Change
Natural Gas Futures 2.94 1.12 61.55%
XAU 136.20 18.68 15.90%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 311.51 40.13 14.79%
Gold Futures 2309.00 104.30 4.73%
Hang Seng Composite Index 2754.48 320.41 13.16%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 588.25 12.72 2.21%
S&P Basic Materials 563.60 -1.33 -0.24%
Nasdaq 17133.13 859.75 5.28%
S&P 500 5346.99 189.63 3.68%
Russell 2000 2026.55 -58.19 -2.79%
Korean KOSPI Index 2722.67 75.05 2.83%
DJIA 38798.99 7.64 0.02%
Oil Futures 75.27 -3.66 -4.64%
S&P Energy 683.43 17.52 2.63%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.43 0.35 8.52%
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